
Name State Phone Number Email
Chair - Daren Wright OH 740-772-1894 darenwright@hotmail.com 

Vice Chair - Lisa Ligon TX 903-870-6420 lligon126@gmail.com

Austin Gooding MI 616-928-5210 austind1207@gmail.com 

Blake Carney GA 770-289-8317 blake.cph@gmail.com 

Bonnie Christensen UT 801-539-1886 bonnie@gatekeepers.com 

Don Manuello CO 970-522-5788 mmranch80@gmail.com 

Erica Owen AZ 859-556-9388 owenperformancehorses88@gmail.com  

Jan Larsen MT 406-755-1505 traildiva55@centurylink.net 

Chance Wooley KY 940-255-7577 chancewoolley@aol.com

John Briggs TX 940-686-6863 jbjboftx@aol.com 

Jeffery Wesley AL 251-591-6314 jefferywesley0730@gmail.com 

Kelley Stone-Wainscott TX 940-206-4420 diamond2mhorses@aol.com 

Kristin Layher TX 940-435-8322 klshowhorses@yahoo.com 

Melissa Sachs CA 408-209-0294 ttacklind@sbcglobal.net 

Paige Benson MA 617-212-6855 indianrock28@aol.com 

Reggie Barnett TX 817-598-0703 reginaldbarnett61@gmail.com 

Ron McMillian OK 918-698-8220 mcmillian348@aol.com 

Tammie Whitt WA 360-866-7105 tammie_whitt@hotmail.com 

Tera Fauver VA 540-280-7031 tmgain7031@yahoo.com 

Sandy Jirkovsky (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6436 sandyj@apha.com

Karen Banister (BoD Liasion) CO 303-594-1533 kbanister@apha.com

2024 Professional Horsemen Advisory Committee
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